LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 15

Race Date
September 15, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
OPEN 2.0
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - LEMAN Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 24 Average Time: 15:46.8
1 806 Miguel Boney 1 1 12:42.9 12:42.9 0:00.0
2 812 Cole Garling 3 4 13:58.8 26:41.7 1:15.9
3 810 Sebastian Fortuna 5 9 16:17.6 42:59.3 3:34.7
4 804 Tristan Banasiak 6 15 16:54.1 59:53.5 4:11.2
5 818 Andres Perez Cholula 9 24 19:00.7 1:18:54.2 6:17.7
6 825 Mikey Walsh (11) (35) 19:29.4  1:38:23.6 6:46.5
7 807 Chase Carr (12) (47) 19:46.3  1:58:10.0 7:03.4
8 803 Henry Balgeman More Than 7 26:09.6  2:24:19.6 13:26.7

Team - BENJAMIN Finish Position- 2

Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 16:50.5
1 892 Andre Dzwiniel 2 2 12:46.8 12:46.8 0:00.0
2 888 Robert Elizondo 4 6 15:24.1 28:10.9 2:37.3
3 876 Lucas Frigo 7 13 18:18.5 46:29.4 5:31.7
4 873 Xavier Ayala 8 21 18:18.8  1:04:48.3 5:31.9
5 889 Brayden Tallyn 10 31 19:24.3  1:24:12.6 6:37.4
6 887 Andrew Aiuppa (13) (44) 20:17.2  1:44:29.8 7:30.4
7 882 Aaron Wanshek (14) (58) 20:27.3  2:04:57.2 7:40.5
8 879 Jacob Murphy More Than 7 25:46.2 2:30:43.4 12:59.4
9 874 Ben Ballard More Than 7 25:51.3 2:56:34.8 13:04.5

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 09/15/2022 06:32:42



